COMMUNITY CHEST 2018/2019 COALFIELD AREA - PROJECTS APPROVED — April to May 2018

[tem 5 Annex 6

Ward

Project

Ward
Allocation
2017/2018

Project
Approvals

Previous
Approvals

Grants
Returned
(since April
2018)

Balance
Remaining

Copt Hill

2"Y Houghton Brownies — A Residential trip to
Minsteracres Youth Retreat Friday 25" — Sunday
27" May. Funding will go towards hire of venue,
hire of mini bus and hire of a van.

£10,000

£911

Houghton Pipe Band - To purchase 20 new Gl
Pipe chanters and 20 Gl Pipe chanter reeds.
Equipment will be used at various public events
e.g. fun days, community homes, charity functions
and Houghton Feast.

£250

Total

£10,000

£1,161

£0

£0

£8,839

Hetton

Houghton Pipe Band - To purchase 20 new Gl
Pipe chanters and 20 Gl Pipe chanter reeds.
Equipment will be used at various public events
e.g. fun days, community homes, charity functions
and Houghton Feast.

£250

Total

£10,000

£250

£0

£0

£9,750

Houghton

Houghton Pipe Band - To purchase 20 new Gl
Pipe chanters and 20 Gl Pipe chanter reeds.
Equipment will be used at various public events
e.g. fun days, community homes, charity functions
and Houghton Feast.

£250

Total

£10,000

£250

£0

£0

£9,750

Shiney
Row

Houghton Pipe Band - To purchase 20 new Gl
Pipe chanters and 20 Gl Pipe chanter reeds.
Equipment will be used at various public events
e.g. fun days, community homes, charity functions
and Houghton Feast.

£250

Total

£10,000

£250

£0

£0

£9,750

Totals

£40,000

£1,911

£0

£0

£38,089




	COMMUNITY CHEST 2018/2019 COALFIELD AREA - PROJECTS APPROVED – April to May 2018
	Project
	Total


