COMMUNITY CHEST 2018/2019 COALFIELD AREA - PROJECTS APPROVED – April to May 2018

Ward	Project	Ward Allocation 2017/2018	Project Approvals	Previous Approvals	Grants Returned (since April 2018)	Balance Remaining
Copt Hill	2nd Houghton Brownies – A Residential trip to Minsteracres Youth Retreat Friday 25 th – Sunday 27 th May. Funding will go towards hire of venue, hire of mini bus and hire of a van.	£10,000	£911			
	Houghton Pipe Band - To purchase 20 new GI Pipe chanters and 20 GI Pipe chanter reeds. Equipment will be used at various public events e.g. fun days, community homes, charity functions and Houghton Feast.	210,000	£250			
	Total	£10,000	£1,161	£0	£0	£8,839
Hetton	Houghton Pipe Band - To purchase 20 new GI Pipe chanters and 20 GI Pipe chanter reeds. Equipment will be used at various public events e.g. fun days, community homes, charity functions and Houghton Feast.		£250			
	Total	£10,000	£250	£0	£0	£9,750
Houghton	Houghton Pipe Band - To purchase 20 new GI Pipe chanters and 20 GI Pipe chanter reeds. Equipment will be used at various public events e.g. fun days, community homes, charity functions and Houghton Feast.		£250			
	Total	£10,000	£250	£0	£0	£9,750
Shiney Row	Houghton Pipe Band - To purchase 20 new GI Pipe chanters and 20 GI Pipe chanter reeds. Equipment will be used at various public events e.g. fun days, community homes, charity functions and Houghton Feast.		£250			
	Total	£10,000	£250	£0	£0	£9,750
Totals		£40,000	£1,911	£0	£0	£38,089